01.01.1972.02

01.01.1972.03

01.01.1972.04

4

01.01.1972.05

01.01.1972.06
01.01.1972.07

01.01.1972.08

01.01.1972.09

01.01.1972.10

01.01.1972. 11

01.01.1972.12

01.01.1972. 13

01.01.1973.01

01.01.1973.02

01.01.1973.03

MARVIN

02/07/72

03,08/72

03/14/72

04,/20/72

04/20/72

04,20/72

05/31/72

06/02/72

06,/23/72

06/23/72

06/28/72

07/05/72

01,02/73

01/10/73

01/19/73

MANDEL, Governor 3999

to be effective 02/25/72,
as Ch. 7, Acts of 1972

Regional Planning Council
assigned to Dept of State
Planning

Rescinded Order 01.01.1969.06
and designated Secy of Trams—
portation as Governor's rep—
resentative on highway
safety

Governor's Commission on
Children and Youth created

State militia on active ser-—
vice at University of Mary-—
land

Curfew at University of Mary-—
land

Curfewv at University of Mary-
land

Amended OCrder 01.01.1971.17,
extending existence of Task
Porce on Fleet Management

Rescinded Proclamation of
emergency and Orders
01.01.1972.05, 01.01.1972.06,
and 01.01.1972.07

Police authority in Port
Deposit

Curfew at Port Deposit

Commission on Judicial Reform
created

Rescinded Proclamation of
emergency and Orders

01.01.1972.10 and 01.01.1972.11

Hearings on legislative dis—
tricting ordered

Legislative Districting Plan
of 1973, to be effective
02/24/73

Commission on Aging reorgan-—
ized and transferred to the



